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Questions

A telling example of a fusion of the presidential and parliamentary forms of government is
provided by

Navigation Acts were repealed in

The 25th amendment providing for Presidential succession was ratified by states in:

The right to vote was given to women in Britain in

Studies have shown that the most important dimension of candidate image is

The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the years

Which Prime Minister wrote "The labor Government: a personal record and the Governance
of Britain"

Constitution of France was drafted by

According to the provisions of the Indian Constitution, the administrative control (Posting,

promotion, leave etc.) over the district courts and other subordinate courts, shall be vested

in the

Bill Clinton was the president of the United States

Vice-President is the presiding Officer of upper house of Legislature jn

The number of amendments so far made in the US Constitution is

Many voters have come to feel that they no longer need the parties to guide their choices
because

In Malaysia, the Special Court has jurisdiction over which of the following selected people?

Answers Choice

Switzerland
Canada
France
Germany

1830
1842
1849
None of these

1965
1966
1967
1976

1936
1928
1950
None of these

Integrity
Reliability
Competence
All of above

1787
1789
1790
1791
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Hugh Todd Naylor Gaitskell
Herald Wilson

Jo Grimond

None

Charles de Gaulle
Michel Debre
Nicolas sarkozy
None of these

High Court
Lower Court
Supreme Court
None of these

42nd
41st

43rd
44th

united States of America
India

Both A &amp; B

None of these
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D. None of these

A. The parties have become so much
alike that it makes little difference

B. Modern technology makes it
possible for them to evaluate and
make candidates

C. The parties tend to rely on groups

that lean heavily in their favor
D. once in office, candidates rarely
follow the party line anyway

A. The Yang di pertuan Agong
B. the sultans of the respective
states

C. The Prime Minister
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Any British national is eligible to become a member of House of Commons if he has attained
the age of

Under the provisions of Article 343 of the Constitution, Hindi was declared the official
language of the Union. But the use of English language was allowed to continue for the
official purpose of the Union for a period of

Dwight D Eisenhower served two terms in office from 1953-1961. Who was his vice-
President?

The British upper House of Parliament comprised which group of people

The Congress sits at place in Washington D.C is called

Retrospective voting refers to voting

D. I he Cabinet Ministers

A. 18 years

C. 25 years
D. None of these

A. 20 years

C. 10 years
D. None of these

A. Christian A.Herter
B. Gerald R. Ford
C. john Foster Dulles

B. The Lord Imperial

C. The Businessmen and
Industrialists

D. The Landlords

E. None

B. White House
C. 10 Downing Street
D. None of these

A. By absentee ballot

C. According to party identification
D. The same way year after year



