

CSS Political Science Chapter 11 Comparative and Analytical Study of the Political Systems

Sr	Questions	Answers Choice
1	A telling example of a fusion of the presidential and parliamentary forms of government is provided by	A. Switzerland B. Canada C. France D. Germany
2	Navigation Acts were repealed in	A. 1830 B. 1842 C. 1849 D. None of these
3	The 25th amendment providing for Presidential succession was ratified by states in:	A. 1965 B. 1966 C. 1967 D. 1976
4	The right to vote was given to women in Britain in	A. 1936 B. 1928 C. 1950 D. None of these
5	Studies have shown that the most important dimension of candidate image is	A. Integrity B. Reliability C. Competence D. All of above
6	The Bill of Rights was incorporated in the U.S Constitution in the years	A. 1787 B. 1789 C. 1790 D. 1791
7	Which Prime Minister wrote "The labor Government: a personal record and the Governance of Britain"	A. Hugh Todd Naylor GaitskellB. Herald WilsonC. Jo GrimondD. None
8	Constitution of France was drafted by	A. Charles de Gaulle B. Michel Debre C. Nicolas sarkozy D. None of these
9	According to the provisions of the Indian Constitution, the administrative control (Posting, promotion, leave etc.) over the district courts and other subordinate courts, shall be vested in the	A. High Court B. Lower Court C. Supreme Court D. None of these
10	Bill Clinton was thepresident of the United States	A. 42nd B. 41st C. 43rd D. 44th
11	Vice-President is the presiding Officer of upper house of Legislature jn	A. united States of America B. India C. Both A & D. None of these
12	The number of amendments so far made in the US Constitution is	A. 15 B. 20 C. 27 D. None of these
13	Many voters have come to feel that they no longer need the parties to guide their choices because	A. The parties have become so much alike that it makes little difference B. Modern technology makes it possible for them to evaluate and make candidates C. The parties tend to rely on groups that lean heavily in their favor D. once in office, candidates rarely follow the party line anyway
14	In Malaysia, the Special Court has jurisdiction over which of the following selected people?	A. The Yang di pertuan Agong B. the sultans of the respective states C. The Prime Minister

		E. Both A & B
15	Any British national is eligible to become a member of House of Commons if he has attained the age of	A. 18 years B. 21 years C. 25 years D. None of these
16	Under the provisions of Article 343 of the Constitution, Hindi was declared the official language of the Union. But the use of English language was allowed to continue for the official purpose of the Union for a period of	A. 20 years B. 15 years C. 10 years D. None of these
17	Dwight D Eisenhower served two terms in office from 1953-1961. Who was his vice-President?	A. Christian A.Herter B. Gerald R. Ford C. john Foster Dulles D. Richard Nixon
18	The British upper House of Parliament comprised which group of people	A. The Lord Temporal and Ecclesiastical B. The Lord Imperial C. The Businessmen and Industrialists D. The Landlords E. None
19	The Congress sits at place in Washington D.C is called	A. Capitol Hill B. White House C. 10 Downing Street D. None of these
20	Retrospective voting refers to voting	A. By absentee ballot B. For an incumbent because the perception that his or her policies have made you better off. C. According to party identification D. The same way year after year

D. The Cabinet Ministers